DHANNA RAM BHUSHAN AY 2024-2025

Address: S/O AMAR NATH VILL NEW ABADI AKALGARH, TEHSIL RAIKOT,
Ludhiana, PUNJAB - 141106

Mobile: 91-8146475818

E-Mail: taxindia967 @gmail.com

Computation of Income (ITR2)

PAN: ASXPB1498A Status: Individual
Date of Birth 17/02/1949 Residential Status: Resident
Father's Name: AMAR NATH Gender: MALE

Bank A/C no.: 55062265898 IFSC code: SBIN0050213
E-Filing Status: E-Filed Aadhaar Card Number: 969817532195
Selected tax regime New Regime

Tax Summary (Amount in 'Rs')

Salary 4,72,483
Other Sources 52,811
Gross Total Income 5,25,294
Less: Total Deductions 0

Rounded off from 5,25,290 as per

Total Income (Taxable) Section 288A 5,25,292
Agriculture Income 1,01,252
Exempt Income(Including Pass Through Income) 1,01,252
Taxes are applicable as per normal provision
Please refer Annexure for details
Salary Income

Employer 1: PRINCIPAL C D A PENSIONS ALLAHABAD 01/04/2023-31/03/2024
Salary u/s 17(1) 2,42,000

Basic Salary 2,42,000
Net Salary 2,42,000
Employer 2: STATE BANK OF INDIA
Salary u/s 17(1) 2,80,483

Basic Salary 2,80,483
Net Salary 2,80,483
Total Salary 5,22,483
Less: Deduction u/s 16 50,000

Standard Deduction u/s 16(ia) 50,000
Total Taxable Salary 4,72,483

Other Income

Interest Income from Saving Account 3,525

STATE BANK OF INDIA - 00000055062265898 3,480



AXIS BANK LIMITED - 280010100101493

Interest Income from Deposits

AXIS BANK LIMITED - 920040002121823
STATE BANK OF INDIA - 00000040035987292

Total

Agriculture Income
Total Income

Basic Exemption
Income Tax
Agriculture Relief
Rebate u/s 87A
Tax after rebate
Payable

Normal Tax Breakup

Income Slab
0 to 3 lakh
3 lakh to 6 lakh
6 lakh to 9 lakh
Total

Agriculture Income

Income Tax

Rate
0%
5%

10%

Exempt Income

Total Exempt Income(Including Pass through income)

Tan

Taxes Paid
(TDS on Salary)

TDS on Salary

Name

ALDP00686A |PRINCIPAL CD A PENSIONS ALLAHABAD
MUMS94715F [STATE BANK OF INDIA

SI No. IFSC Code
1 SBIN0050213
2 UTIB0000280
3 [0BA0001727
Signature

Bank Account Details

Name of the Bank
STATE BANK OF INDIA
AXIS BANK
INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK

For DHANNA RAM BHUSHAN

45

49,286
44,223
5,063
52,811
1,01,252
5,25,292
3,00,000
17,654
5,063
12,591
0
0
Tax Amount
0
15,000
2,654
17,654
1,01,252
1,01,252

Income Chargeable | Tax Deducted

2,42,000
2,80,483

Account No.
55062265898
913010028968960
172701000007166

Prepared by TAX INDIA

(TAXINFINANCE.COM)






