DHANNA RAM BHUSHAN

AY 2024-2025

Address: S/O AMAR NATH VILL NEW ABADI AKALGARH, TEHSIL RAIKOT,

Ludhiana, PUNJAB - 141106 Mobile: 91-8146475818

E-Mail: taxindia967@gmail.com

Computation of Income (ITR2)

PAN:	ASXPB1498A	Status:	Individual
Date of Birth	17/02/1949	Residential Status:	Resident
Father's Name:	AMAR NATH	Gender:	MALE

Bank A/C no.: IFSC code: 55062265898 SBIN0050213 **E-Filing Status:** E-Filed **Aadhaar Card Number:** 969817532195

Selected tax regime New Regime

Tax Summary (Amount in 'Rs')

Salary					4,72,483
Other Sources					52,811
Gross Total Income					5,25,294
Less: Total Deductions					0
	-	,	1 CC C	F 2F 200	

Rounded off from 5,25,290 as per Total Income (Taxable) 5,25,292 Section 288A

Agriculture Income 1,01,252

Exempt Income(Including Pass Through Income) 1,01,252

Taxes are applicable as per normal provision

Please refer **Annexure** for details

Salary Income

Employer 1: PRINCIPAL C D A PENSIONS ALLAHABAD 01/04/2023 - 31/03/20	Employer 1: PRINCIPAL C D A PENSIONS ALLAHABAD	01/04/	2023 - 31	/03/2024
----------------------------------------------------------------------	------------------------------------------------	--------	-----------	----------

2,42,000 Salary u/s 17(1)

Basic Salary 2,42,000

Net Salary 2,42,000

Employer 2: STATE BANK OF INDIA

Salary u/s 17(1) 2,80,483

Basic Salary 2,80,483

Net Salary 2,80,483

Total Salary 5,22,483

Less: Deduction u/s 16 50,000

Standard Deduction u/s 16(ia) 50,000

Total Taxable Salary 4,72,483

Other Income

Interest Income from Saving Account 3,525 3,480

STATE BANK OF INDIA - 00000055062265898

AXIS BANK LIMITED - 280010100101493	45	
Interest Income from Deposits		49,286
AXIS BANK LIMITED - 920040002121823	44,223	
STATE BANK OF INDIA - 00000040035987292	5,063	
Total		52,811

Income Tax

Agriculture Income	1,01,252
Total Income	5,25,292
Basic Exemption	3,00,000
Income Tax	17,654
Agriculture Relief	5,063
Rebate u/s 87A	12,591
Tax after rebate	0
Payable	0

Normal Tax Breakup

Income Slab	Rate	Tax Amount
0 to 3 lakh	0%	0
3 lakh to 6 lakh	5%	15,000
6 lakh to 9 lakh	10%	2,654
Total		17,654

Exempt Income

Agriculture Income	1,01,252
Total Exempt Income(Including Pass through income)	1,01,252

Taxes Paid

(TDS on Salary)

TDS on Salary

Tan	Name	Income Chargeable	Tax Deducted
ALDP00686A	PRINCIPAL C D A PENSIONS ALLAHABAD	2,42,000	
MUMS94715F	STATE BANK OF INDIA	2,80,483	

Bank Account Details

SI No.	IFSC Code	Name of the Bank	Account No.
1	SBIN0050213	STATE BANK OF INDIA	55062265898
2	UTIB0000280	AXIS BANK	913010028968960
3	IOBA0001727	INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK	172701000007166

Signature Prepared by TAX INDIA